
 

Total Male Female 18-34 35-54

A B C D

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 1594 724 870 369 649

         

Base: All Answering (wtd) 1548 740 808 423 608

         

170 33 137 48 70

11% 4% 17% 11% 12%

A

169 50 119 59 59

11% 7% 15% 14% 10%

A

1209 657 551 316 478

78% 89% 68% 75% 79%

B

1548 740 808 423 608

100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Overlap formula used

1. Have you ever been sexually harassed in the workplace?

Gender AGE

Yes - on multiple occasions

Yes - just once

No - never

Sigma

Statistics: 

- Column Proportions: 

   Columns Tested (5%): A/B, C/D/E, F/G/H/I, J/K/L/M/N, O/P/Q/R, S/T/U/V/W

   Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means: 

   Columns Tested (5%): A/B, C/D/E, F/G/H/I, J/K/L/M/N, O/P/Q/R, S/T/U/V/W

   Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



55+ <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad The 

Conservativ

e Party

The Liberal 

Party

The New 

Democratic 

Party (NDP)

The Bloc 

Québécois 

(BQ)

E F G H I J K L M

576 67 266 729 532 427 497 258 50

                 

518 138 522 639 249 387 442 257 53

                 

52 20 44 73 33 28 56 39 3

10% 15% 8% 11% 13% 7% 13% 15% 6%

* G J J *

51 13 61 67 29 44 43 35 11

10% 10% 12% 10% 12% 11% 10% 14% 21%

* K*

415 105 418 500 187 315 342 182 39

80% 76% 80% 78% 75% 81% 78% 71% 74%

* L *

518 138 522 639 249 387 442 257 53

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Overlap formula used

1. Have you ever been sexually harassed in the workplace?

AGE EDUCATION Decided-Voters Leaners

Statistics: 

- Column Proportions: 

   Columns Tested (5%): A/B, C/D/E, F/G/H/I, J/K/L/M/N, O/P/Q/R, S/T/U/V/W

   Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means: 

   Columns Tested (5%): A/B, C/D/E, F/G/H/I, J/K/L/M/N, O/P/Q/R, S/T/U/V/W

   Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Or some 

other party

The 

Ontario 

Progressive 

Conservativ

e Party

The 

Ontario 

Liberal 

Party

The 

Ontario 

New 

Democratic 

Party

Some other 

party

Almost all 

(nearly 

100%)

Most 

(about 

75%)

About half 

(about 

50%)

Some 

(about 

25%)

N O P Q R S T U V

85 197 118 127 48 32 119 234 877

                 

88 171 113 125 46 35 121 204 816

                 

9 9 18 13 9 4 17 26 84

10% 5% 16% 11% 20% 12% 14% 13% 10%

* O* * O* ** *

10 19 7 16 5 9 22 23 93

11% 11% 6% 13% 11% 26% 18% 11% 11%

* * * * ** W* W W

69 143 88 96 32 22 82 155 638

79% 84% 78% 77% 68% 62% 68% 76% 78%

* R * * * ** * T

88 171 113 125 46 35 121 204 816

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Overlap formula used

1. Have you ever been sexually harassed in the workplace?

Decided-Voters Leaners Decided Voters & Leaners Q19

Statistics: 

- Column Proportions: 

   Columns Tested (5%): A/B, C/D/E, F/G/H/I, J/K/L/M/N, O/P/Q/R, S/T/U/V/W

   Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means: 

   Columns Tested (5%): A/B, C/D/E, F/G/H/I, J/K/L/M/N, O/P/Q/R, S/T/U/V/W

   Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



None (0%)

W

332

 

372

 

38

10%

22

6%

312

84%

TU

372

100%

Overlap formula used

1. Have you ever been sexually harassed in the workplace?

Q19

Statistics: 

- Column Proportions: 

   Columns Tested (5%): A/B, C/D/E, F/G/H/I, J/K/L/M/N, O/P/Q/R, S/T/U/V/W

   Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means: 

   Columns Tested (5%): A/B, C/D/E, F/G/H/I, J/K/L/M/N, O/P/Q/R, S/T/U/V/W

   Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)


